10.

Arets

Uppfodare

Trollflickans Kennel

Samerajerna’'s Kennel

Majalkes Kennel

Kennel Herding
Instinct's

Kennel Lumilumous

Dynamic Angels
Kennel

Lilla Hamrum's Kennel

Newcroft's Kennel

ViljeLyckans Kennel

World's Wildest
Kennel

Mikaela Kalitta, Staffanstorp

Lotta Hedlund-Sandin & Tony Sandin, Sorunda
& Frida Fridheim-Sandin, Hagersten

Ulrika Skoog, Hede

Cattlin Marques, Gottrora

Jenny Andersson-Mard, Gavle

Ingela Ortengren, Linképing

Anna-Karin Olsson, Hjo

Kerstin & Freja Dragstedt, Ullared

Sofia Smideby, Sala

Lovisa Fracke, Mjélby

Stillning t o m Juli, Ar 2023

Goteborg
Skara

Goteborg

Vasteras

Vannas

Vannas

Marsta

Vasteras

Vaanas

Mohed

Norrképing

Skara

Goteborg

Vasteras

Norrképing

13 p
13p

12p
12p

Mp
13p

10 p
1p

10 p

10 p

13 p

Mp

10 p

9p

8p

Herning

Marsta

Sandefjord

12p

12p

10 p

38 p

36 p

34p

21p

200p

13 p

Mp

10 p

9p

8p



